Startjahr
1818
1837
1846
1846

Endjahr Ort
1818Signau
1837Signau
1846Signau
1846Signau

Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
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Wert Thema
453Burger anderer bern. Gemeinden insgesamt
1'187 Burger anderer bern. Gemeinden insgesamt
1'358 Burger anderer bern. Gemeinden insgesamt
763Burger anderer bern. Gemeinden insgesamt
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